‘- SOUTH DAKOTA
-ID AW [DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

prevention - protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 09/05/2017

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
1/2017 $1.16 5.37000% $0.06
2/2017 $1.16 5.37000% $0.06
4/2017 $1.26 5.37000% $0.07
5/2017 $19.67 5.37000% $1.06
6/2017 $2.04 5.37000% $0.11
7/2017 $77,549.35 5.37000% $4,167.49
PSAP Total: $4,168.85
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,168.85
Brown County Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
1/2017 $1.16 6.15000% $0.07
2/2017 $1.16 6.15000% $0.07
4/2017 $1.26 6.15000% $0.08
5/2017 $19.67 6.15000% $1.21
6/2017 $2.04 6.15000% $0.13
7/2017 $77,549.35 6.15000% $4,768.45
PSAP Total: $4,770.01
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,770.01
Central SD Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
1/2017 $1.16 3.85000% $0.04
2/2017 $1.16 3.85000% $0.04
4/2017 $1.26 3.85000% $0.05
5/2017 $19.67 3.85000% $0.76
6/2017 $2.04 3.85000% $0.08
7/2017 $77,549.35 3.85000% $2,982.17
PSAP Total: $2,983.14
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $2,983.14
Huron Police Department DPS
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount



1/2017
2/2017
4/2017
5/2017
6/2017
7/2017

Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period
1/2017
2/2017
4/2017
5/2017
6/2017
7/2017

Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period
1/2017
2/2017
4/2017
5/2017
6/2017
7/2017

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period
1/2017
2/2017
4/2017
5/2017
6/2017
7/2017

$1.16
$1.16
$1.26
$19.67
$2.04
$77,549.35

Total PSAP Share

$1.16
$1.16
$1.26
$19.67
$2.04
$77,549.35

Total PSAP Share

$1.16
$1.16
$1.26
$19.67
$2.04
$77,549.35

Total PSAP Share

$1.16
$1.16
$1.26
$19.67
$2.04
$77,549.35

4.55000%
4.55000%
4.55000%
4.55000%
4.55000%
4.55000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

5.71000%
5.71000%
5.71000%
5.71000%
5.71000%
5.71000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

33.33000%
33.33000%
33.33000%
33.33000%
33.33000%
33.33000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

7.00000%
7.00000%
7.00000%
7.00000%
7.00000%
7.00000%

$0.05
$0.05
$0.06
$0.90
$0.09
$3,529.40

$3,530.55
$0.00

$3,530.55

PSAP Amount

$0.07
$0.07
$0.07
$1.12
$0.12
$4,426.54

$4,427.99
$0.00

$4,427.99

PSAP Amount

$0.39
$0.39
$0.42
$6.56
$0.68
$25,849.46

$25,857.90
$0.00

$25,857.90

PSAP Amount

$0.08
$0.08
$0.09
$1.38
$0.14
$5,428.91



North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period
1/2017
2/2017
4/2017
5/2017
6/2017
7/2017

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period
1/2017
2/2017
4/2017
5/2017
6/2017
7/2017

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period
1/2017
2/2017
4/2017
5/2017
6/2017
7/2017

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period
1/2017
2/2017
4/2017

Total PSAP Share

$1.16
$1.16
$1.26
$19.67
$2.04
$77,549.35

Total PSAP Share

$1.16
$1.16
$1.26
$19.67
$2.04
$77,549.35

Total PSAP Share

$1.16
$1.16
$1.26
$19.67
$2.04
$77,549.35

Total PSAP Share
$1.16
$1.16
$1.26

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.81000%
3.81000%
3.81000%
3.81000%
3.81000%
3.81000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent
18.25000%
18.25000%
18.25000%
18.25000%
18.25000%
18.25000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent
8.67000%
8.67000%
8.67000%
8.67000%
8.67000%
8.67000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent
3.30000%
3.30000%
3.30000%

$5,430.68
$0.00

$5,430.68

PSAP Amount

$0.04
$0.04
$0.05
$0.75
$0.08
$2,957.70

$2,958.66
$0.00

$2,958.66

PSAP Amount

$0.22
$0.22
$0.22
$3.58
$0.36
$14,156.34

$14,160.94
$0.00

$14,160.94

PSAP Amount

$0.10
$0.10
$0.11
$1.70
$0.18
$6,720.09

$6,722.28
$0.00

$6,722.28

PSAP Amount
$0.04
$0.04
$0.04



5/2017
6/2017
7/2017

$19.67
$2.04
$77,549.35

3.30000%
3.30000%
3.30000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$0.65
$0.07
$2,562.80

$2,563.64
$0.00

$2,563.64



