

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 09/05/2017

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period

Brookings Police	Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2017	\$1.16	5.37000%	\$0.06
	2/2017	\$1.16	5.37000%	\$0.06
	4/2017	\$1.26	5.37000%	\$0.07
	5/2017	\$19.67	5.37000%	\$1.06
	6/2017	\$2.04	5.37000%	\$0.11
	7/2017	\$77,549.35	5.37000%	\$4,167.49
			PSAP Total:	\$4,168.85
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Duranum Cannatu Ca			Total Amount:	\$4,168.85
Brown County Co	mmunications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2017	\$1.16	6.15000%	\$0.07
	2/2017	\$1.16	6.15000%	\$0.07
	4/2017	\$1.26	6.15000%	\$0.08
	5/2017	\$19.67	6.15000%	\$1.21
	6/2017	\$2.04	6.15000%	\$0.13
	7/2017	\$77,549.35	6.15000%	\$4,768.45
			PSAP Total:	\$4,770.01
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
0			Total Amount:	\$4,770.01
Central SD Comm	unications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2017	\$1.16	3.85000%	\$0.04
	2/2017	\$1.16	3.85000%	\$0.04
	4/2017	\$1.26	3.85000%	\$0.05
	5/2017	\$19.67	3.85000%	\$0.76
	6/2017	\$2.04	3.85000%	\$0.08
	7/2017	\$77,549.35	3.85000%	\$2,982.17
			PSAP Total:	\$2,983.14
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Homan Ballar B	auton and DDC		Total Amount:	\$2,983.14
Huron Police Depa	arunent DPS			

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

	1/2017	\$1.16	4.55000%	\$0.05
	2/2017	\$1.16	4.55000%	\$0.05
	4/2017	\$1.26	4.55000%	\$0.06
	5/2017	\$19.67	4.55000%	\$0.90
	6/2017	\$2.04	4.55000%	\$0.09
	7/2017	\$77,549.35	4.55000%	\$3,529.40
			PSAP Total:	\$3,530.55
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,530.55
Lincoln County	Communications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2017	\$1.16	5.71000%	\$0.07
	2/2017	\$1.16	5.71000%	\$0.07
	4/2017	\$1.26	5.71000%	\$0.07
	5/2017	\$19.67	5.71000%	\$1.12
	6/2017	\$2.04	5.71000%	\$0.12
	7/2017	\$77,549.35	5.71000%	\$4,426.54
				\$4,427.99
			PSAP Total:	φ 4 ,421.99
			PSAP Total: Adjustments:	\$0.00
Metro Commun	ications Agency (911)		Adjustments:	\$0.00
Metro Communi	ications Agency (911) Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Adjustments:	\$0.00
Metro Communi		Total PSAP Share \$1.16	Adjustments: Total Amount:	\$0.00 \$4,427.99
Metro Communi	Reporting Period		Adjustments: Total Amount: Share Percent	\$0.00 \$4,427.99 PSAP Amount
Metro Commun	Reporting Period	\$1.16	Adjustments: Total Amount: Share Percent 33.33000%	\$0.00 \$4,427.99 PSAP Amount \$0.39
Metro Commun	Reporting Period 1/2017 2/2017	\$1.16 \$1.16	Adjustments: Total Amount: Share Percent 33.33000% 33.33000%	\$0.00 \$4,427.99 PSAP Amount \$0.39 \$0.39
Metro Commun	Reporting Period 1/2017 2/2017 4/2017	\$1.16 \$1.16 \$1.26	Adjustments: Total Amount: Share Percent 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000%	\$0.00 \$4,427.99 PSAP Amount \$0.39 \$0.39 \$0.42
Metro Commun	Reporting Period 1/2017 2/2017 4/2017 5/2017	\$1.16 \$1.16 \$1.26 \$19.67	Adjustments: Total Amount: Share Percent 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000%	\$0.00 \$4,427.99 PSAP Amount \$0.39 \$0.39 \$0.42 \$6.56
Metro Commun	Reporting Period 1/2017 2/2017 4/2017 5/2017 6/2017	\$1.16 \$1.16 \$1.26 \$19.67 \$2.04	Adjustments: Total Amount: Share Percent 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000%	\$0.00 \$4,427.99 PSAP Amount \$0.39 \$0.42 \$6.56 \$0.68
Metro Commun	Reporting Period 1/2017 2/2017 4/2017 5/2017 6/2017	\$1.16 \$1.16 \$1.26 \$19.67 \$2.04	Adjustments: Total Amount: Share Percent 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000%	\$0.00 \$4,427.99 PSAP Amount \$0.39 \$0.42 \$6.56 \$0.68 \$25,849.46
	Reporting Period 1/2017 2/2017 4/2017 5/2017 6/2017 7/2017	\$1.16 \$1.16 \$1.26 \$19.67 \$2.04	Adjustments: Total Amount: Share Percent 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000% PSAP Total:	\$0.00 \$4,427.99 PSAP Amount \$0.39 \$0.42 \$6.56 \$0.68 \$25,849.46
Metro Communi	Reporting Period 1/2017 2/2017 4/2017 5/2017 6/2017 7/2017	\$1.16 \$1.16 \$1.26 \$19.67 \$2.04	Adjustments: Total Amount: Share Percent	\$0.00 \$4,427.99 PSAP Amount \$0.39 \$0.39 \$0.42 \$6.56 \$0.68 \$25,849.46 \$25,857.90 \$0.00
	Reporting Period 1/2017 2/2017 4/2017 5/2017 6/2017 7/2017	\$1.16 \$1.16 \$1.26 \$19.67 \$2.04	Adjustments: Total Amount: Share Percent	\$0.00 \$4,427.99 PSAP Amount \$0.39 \$0.39 \$0.42 \$6.56 \$0.68 \$25,849.46 \$25,857.90 \$0.00
	Reporting Period 1/2017 2/2017 4/2017 5/2017 6/2017 7/2017	\$1.16 \$1.16 \$1.26 \$19.67 \$2.04 \$77,549.35	Adjustments: Total Amount: Share Percent 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000% PSAP Total: Adjustments: Total Amount:	\$0.00 \$4,427.99 PSAP Amount \$0.39 \$0.42 \$6.56 \$0.68 \$25,849.46 \$25,857.90 \$0.00
	Reporting Period 1/2017 2/2017 4/2017 5/2017 6/2017 7/2017 Department Reporting Period	\$1.16 \$1.16 \$1.26 \$19.67 \$2.04 \$77,549.35	Adjustments: Total Amount: Share Percent 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000% PSAP Total: Adjustments: Total Amount: Share Percent	\$0.00 \$4,427.99 PSAP Amount \$0.39 \$0.39 \$0.42 \$6.56 \$0.68 \$25,849.46 \$25,857.90 \$0.00 \$25,857.90 PSAP Amount
	Reporting Period 1/2017 2/2017 4/2017 5/2017 6/2017 7/2017 Department Reporting Period 1/2017	\$1.16 \$1.16 \$1.26 \$19.67 \$2.04 \$77,549.35 Total PSAP Share \$1.16	Adjustments: Total Amount: Share Percent	\$0.00 \$4,427.99 PSAP Amount \$0.39 \$0.39 \$0.42 \$6.56 \$0.68 \$25,849.46 \$25,857.90 \$0.00 \$25,857.90 PSAP Amount \$0.08
	Reporting Period 1/2017 2/2017 4/2017 5/2017 6/2017 7/2017 Department Reporting Period 1/2017 2/2017	\$1.16 \$1.16 \$1.26 \$19.67 \$2.04 \$77,549.35 Total PSAP Share \$1.16 \$1.16	Adjustments: Total Amount: Share Percent	\$0.00 \$4,427.99 PSAP Amount \$0.39 \$0.39 \$0.42 \$6.56 \$0.68 \$25,849.46 \$25,857.90 \$0.00 \$25,857.90 PSAP Amount \$0.08 \$0.08
	Reporting Period 1/2017 2/2017 4/2017 5/2017 6/2017 7/2017 Department Reporting Period 1/2017 2/2017 4/2017	\$1.16 \$1.26 \$19.67 \$2.04 \$77,549.35 Total PSAP Share \$1.16 \$1.16 \$1.26	Adjustments: Total Amount: Share Percent 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000% PSAP Total: Adjustments: Total Amount: Share Percent 7.00000% 7.00000% 7.00000%	\$0.00 \$4,427.99 PSAP Amount \$0.39 \$0.42 \$6.56 \$0.68 \$25,849.46 \$25,857.90 \$0.00 \$25,857.90 PSAP Amount \$0.08 \$0.08 \$0.09

			PSAP Total:	\$5,430.68
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$5,430.68
North Central Reg	gional E911 Center		Total Allount.	ψο, -σσ.σσ
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2017	\$1.16	3.81000%	\$0.04
	2/2017	\$1.16	3.81000%	\$0.04
	4/2017	\$1.26	3.81000%	\$0.05
	5/2017	\$19.67	3.81000%	\$0.75
	6/2017	\$2.04	3.81000%	\$0.08
	7/2017	\$77,549.35	3.81000%	\$2,957.70
			PSAP Total:	\$2,958.66
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$2,958.66
Pennington Coun	ty ESCC			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2017	\$1.16	18.25000%	\$0.22
	2/2017	\$1.16	18.25000%	\$0.22
	4/2017	\$1.26	18.25000%	\$0.22
	5/2017	\$19.67	18.25000%	\$3.58
	6/2017	\$2.04	18.25000%	\$0.36
	7/2017	\$77,549.35	18.25000%	\$14,156.34
			PSAP Total:	\$14,160.94
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Watertown Ballage	Demontors		Total Amount:	\$14,160.94
Watertown Police	Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2017	\$1.16	8.67000%	\$0.10
	2/2017	\$1.16	8.67000%	\$0.10
	4/2017	\$1.26	8.67000%	\$0.11
	5/2017	\$19.67	8.67000%	\$1.70
	6/2017	\$2.04	8.67000%	\$0.18
	7/2017	\$77,549.35	8.67000%	\$6,720.09
			PSAP Total:	\$6,722.28
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Winner Bolice De	nautmant		Total Amount:	\$6,722.28
Winner Police De				
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2017	\$1.16	3.30000%	\$0.04
	2/2017	\$1.16	3.30000%	\$0.04
	4/2017	\$1.26	3.30000%	\$0.04

\$0.65	3.30000%	\$19.67	5/2017
\$0.07	3.30000%	\$2.04	6/2017
\$2,562.80	3.30000%	\$77,549.35	7/2017
\$2,563.64	PSAP Total:		
\$0.00	Adjustments:		
\$2,563.64	Total Amount:		